4…20mA Analog Output Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC58
Description:
Features:
■ Waterproff seal provides greater IP level
■ Pre-screwed holes for convenience purpose
■ Durable stlnless steel shaft
■ Metal housing for better shock resistance
■ Protection class IP65

VOUT+/VOUT-: voltage output
VIN-/VOUT-: connected in circuit
Order Code
EAC C85 10
Series
Flange type
Shaft diameter
Housing diameter
          analogue interface
_
_
_
_
58=housing diameter
6=Φ6mm
EAS58B
10=Φ10mm
B=synchro flange,shaftΦ6
    length10mm
C=Φ36clamping flange,
     shaft length
     20mm
4…20mA Analog Output Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC58
EAC=4--20mA
2918
Resolution
singleturn resolution 8192(13bits)
EA
XXXX=Special code
XXXX.
.
EA=4~20mA
EV=0~10V
Outlets direction
PC=12-core cable (1.5m)
T=M23, 12-pin plug
S6 = 10~30Vdc
S5 = 5Vdc
G
R=radial
A=axial
S6 X PC
Type of connection
Supply voltage
CN00XX=cable length
e.g. CN0010=1m
       CN0020=2m